



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2691/2015**

GURNAM KAUR

..... Plaintiff

Through **Mr.Kapil Gupta, Advocate.**

versus

BSES RAJDHANI & OTHERS

..... Defendants

Through **Ms.Priyansha Indra Sharma,
Advocate.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

20.08.2018

Since evidence is complete in the present case, list the matter in the category of 'Finals' according to its seniority in the week commencing 19th November, 2018.

MANMOHAN, J

AUGUST 20, 2018

KA