



#F-74

\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 2691/2015

GURNAM KAUR

..... Plaintiff

Through

None

versus

BSES RAJDHANI AND OTHERS Defendants

Through

Ms. Stuti Gupta with Mr. Rohan
Sharma, Advocates for D-2, 3, 4, 6
and 7.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

13.02.2019

At the request of learned counsel for defendant nos. 2, 3, 4, 6 and 7,
list the present case in the week commencing 18th March, 2019.

MANMOHAN, J

FEBRUARY 13, 2019

rn