



\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 2691/2015

GURNAM KAUR

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Pinaki Addy & Ms. Neetu
Singh, Advs.

versus

BSES RAJDHANI & OTHERS

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Sandeep Sethi Sr.
Advocate, Mr. Manish
Srivastava, Mr. Moksh Arora,
Mr. Santosh Ramdurg and Mr.
Yash Srivastava, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

30.08.2024

1. Arguments heard in part.
2. To come up for remaining arguments on 06th September, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

AUGUST 30, 2024/da/VS

Click here to check corrigendum, if any