



\$~1(SB)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 2691/2015**
GURNAM KAUR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Ms.Pinaki Addy & Ms.Neetu
Singh, Advs.

versus

BSES RAJDHANI & OTHERS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.Manish Srivastava,
Mr.Moksh Arora & Mr.Santosh
Ramdurg, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

% **14.10.2024**

As substantial arguments are yet to be addressed by the
defendants, subject to orders of Hon'ble the Judge-in-Charge
(Original Side), list this suit before the Roster Bench on 6th November,
2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

OCTOBER 14, 2024/rv/as

Click here to check corrigendum, if any